
Arnside Sailing Programme 

Showing dates when safety boat cover is due to be provided. 

Date 
Tide 

Height 
Start Finish Event 

Sat 22 March  10:30 12:30 Boat Park Work Party 

Sat 12 April 8.9 10:30 14:30 Racing 

Tues 15 April 8.7 12:15 16:15 Midweek Sailing 

Thurs 17 April 8.3 13:15 17:15 Easter Race 

Sat 26 April 9.3 09:30 13:30 Dinghy Cruise out into the Bay 

Sun 27 April 9.8 10:15 14:15 Weekend Social Sailing 

Thurs 1 May 9.2 13:15 17:15 Midweek Sailing 

Sat 10 May 8.4 09:30 13:30 Weekend Social Sailing 

Sun 11 May 8.5 10:15 14:15 Introduction to Racing Adult & Youth 

Tues 13 May 8.5 11:15 15:15 Midweek Sailing 

Sun 25 May 9.1 09:00 13:00 Racing 

Mon 26 May BH 9.4 11:00 13:00 Discover Sailing – Try Out Day  

Wed 28 May 9.6 11:30 15:30 Midweek Sailing 

Sat 31 May 8.5 14:00 18:00 Racing 

Wed 11 June 8.3 11:00 15:00 Midweek Sailing 

Fri 13 June 8.3 12:00 16:00 Adult Improvers 

Sat 14 June 8.3 12:45 16:45 Racing 

Sun 15 June 8.2 13:00 17:45 Youth High Tide & Adult Taster 

Tues 25 June 8.9 09:45 13:45 Midweek Sailing 

Fri 27 June 9.1 12:15 16:15 Classic Boat Regatta 

Sat 28 June 8.9 13:00 17:00 Classic Boat Regatta / Dinghy Cruise 

Sun 29 June 8.8 13:45 17:45 Racing & Youth High Tide 

Sat 12 July 8.5 12:00 16:00 Youth High Tide 

Sun 13 July 8.6 12:30 16:30 Novice Helm Race 

Tues 15 July 8.6 14:00 18:00 Midweek Sailing 

Wed 23 July 8.4 09:30 13:30 Midweek Sailing 

Sat 26 July 8.9 12:00 16:00 Dinghy Cruise out into the Bay 

Sun 27 July 8.8 12:45 16:45 Racing 

Tues 29 July 8.4 14:00 18:00 Midweek Sailing 

Sat 9 Aug 8.5 11:00 15:00 Weekend Social Sailing 

Sun 10 Aug 8.8 11:30 15:30 Racing 

Tues 12 Aug 9.1 12:45 16:45 Midweek Sailing 

Sat 23 Aug 8.8 11:00 15:00 Weekend Social Sailing 

Sun 24 Aug 8.9 11:45 15:45 Racing 

Mon 25 Aug BH 8.8 12:15 16:15 Dinghy Cruise out into the Bay 

Wed 27 Aug 8.6 13:15 17:15 Midweek Sailing 

Sat 6 Sept 8.4 10:00 14:00 Youth High Tide 

Sun 7 Sept 8.8 10:30 14:30 Racing 

Tues 9 Sept 9.4 11:45 15:45 Midweek Sailing 

Sat 13 Sept 8.5 14:30 18:30 Weekend Social Sailing 



Sat 20 Sept 8.6 10:00 14:003 Youth High Tide 

Sun 21 Sept 8.9 10:45 14:45 Racing 

Tues 23 Sept 9 11:45 15:45 Midweek Sailing 

Sat 27 Sept 8.3 13:30 17:30 Youth High Tide 

Sun 5 Oct 8.5 09:30 13:30 Racing 

Tues 7 Oct 9.5 10:45 14:45 Midweek Sailing 

Sat 11 Oct 9.1 13:30 17:30 Cruise out into the Bay 

Sun 12 Oct 8.5 14:15 18:15 Weekend Social Sailing 

Sat 18 Oct 8.2 09:00 13:00 Youth High Tide 

Sun 19 Oct 8.6 09:30 13:30 Weekend Social Sailing 

Wed 22 Oct 9 11:15 15:15 Midweek Sailing 

Sat 25 Oct 8.6 12:45 16:45 Last Race 

Sun 26 Oct 8.4 12:15 16:15 Last Social Sail 

Sat 15 Nov  10:30 12:30 Boat Park Work Party  

Dates shown are when we plan to provide safety boat cover. Dates may vary according to 

weather and demand. Experienced sailors are also free to sail at other times at their own 

risk subject to weather. Where training or youth sessions are taking place safety boat cover 

will prioritise youth and trainees. 

Tide heights are based on Barrow Tide Heights. A 9-metre tide equates to roughly 2.5 

metres water in main channel and 1.5 metres elsewhere. 

Craft Booking System: Members have access to a craft booking system, which shows tide 

times. Please add you name to the speadsheet even you are using your own boat, so we 

know who is coming and have a record of who has gone out. Please also report any defects 

to club boats, 

Killington Club Nights 

Killington Club Nights on Thursday evenings from 5pm to 8pm run from 8th May to 11th 

September 

Book via Eola Killington Club Nights 

Youth Sailing Club 

We are running a youth sailing club with sessions alternating between Arnside and Killington 

depending on the tides 

Book via Eola Arnside Youth Sailing Club or Killington Youth Sailing Club 

Discover Sailing Day 

Our Try Out Day is Monday BH May 26th 

Book via Eola Discover Sailing Day 

 

https://widget.eola.co/1222/d37ee2d5-d7e7-4162-b985-e1130477498c
https://widget.eola.co/1222/activities/cadet-high-tide-sailing-arnside
https://widget.eola.co/1222/activities/pcmgx
https://widget.eola.co/1222/b1e89ce7-958f-4898-ba02-a366a7293db8/try-sailing-day


Classic Boat Regatta 

Fri 27 and Sat 28 June 

 

Dinghy Cruises to Lakes 

Sat 21 June   Coniston 

Sat 6 July   Windermere 

Sat/Sun 13-14 Sept  Derwentwater 

Booking will be via Eola  

Gaffling Championships, Ullswater Mon BH 25 Aug. 

 

 


